
!
Grayslake Community High School District 127 !

2014-2015 School Planning Calendar 
(First Semester) !!

August 
Thursday  August 7, 2014   New Teachers Workshop 
Monday  August 11, 2014   Institute Day-NO SCHOOL 
Tuesday  August 12, 2014   Institute Day-NO SCHOOL 
Wednesday August 13, 2014   First Full Day of School 
Wednesday August 20, 2014   Late Start – Curriculum Workshop !

September 
Monday  September 1, 2014   Labor Day – NO SCHOOL 
Wednesday September 3, 2014   Late Start – Curriculum Workshop 
Wednesday September 17, 2014  Late Start – Curriculum Workshop !

October 
Wednesday October 1, 2014   Late Start – Curriculum Workshop 
Thursday  October 9, 2014   Parent Teacher Conferences (Evening only) 

  Friday  October 10, 2014   Parent Teacher Conferences (Morning) – NO SCHOOL 
  Monday  October 13, 2014   Columbus Day – NO SCHOOL 
  Wednesday October 15, 2014   Late Start – Curriculum Workshop 

Wednesday October 29, 2014   Late Start – Curriculum Workshop !
November 

Wednesday November 12, 2014   Late Start – Curriculum Workshop 
Wednesday November 19, 2014   Late Start - Curriculum Workshop 
Wednesday November 26, 2014   Non-attendance day – NO SCHOOL 
Thurs-Fri  November 27-28, 2014  Thanksgiving Break – NO SCHOOL !

December 
  Wednesday December 3, 2014   Late Start – Curriculum Workshop 

Monday- Wed. December 22-31, 2014  Winter Break – NO SCHOOL !!
 (Second Semester) !!

January 
Thursday-Friday January 1-2, 2015   Winter Break – NO SCHOOL 
Monday  January 5, 2015   School Resumes 
Wednesday January 7, 2015   Late Start – Curriculum Workshop 
Friday  January 16, 2015   Institute Day – NO SCHOOL 
Monday  January 19, 2015   Martin Luther King Day – NO SCHOOL 
Wednesday January 21, 2015   Late Start – Curriculum Workshop !

February 
Wednesday February 4, 2015           Late Start – Curriculum Workshop 
Monday  February 16, 2015   Presidents Day – NO SCHOOL 
Wednesday February 18, 2015   Late Start – Curriculum Workshop 
Wednesday February 25, 2015   Late Start – Curriculum Workshop !!

March 
Monday  March 2, 2015   Casimir Pulaski Day – SCHOOL IN SESSION 
Wednesday March 4, 2015   Late Start – Curriculum Workshop 
Mon-Friday March 23-27, 2015   Spring Break – NO SCHOOL 
Monday  March 30, 2015   School Resumes !

April 
  Friday  April 3, 2015   Non-attendance day – NO SCHOOL 
  Monday  April 6, 2015   NO SCHOOL (unless emergency make-up day is needed) 
  Wednesday April 8, 2015   Late Start – Curriculum Workshop 

Wednesday April 22, 2015   Late Start – Curriculum Workshop !
May 

Friday  May 1, 2015   Half – Day In-service – Student Early Dismissal 
Friday  May 22, 2015   Last Day of School (if no emergency make-up days needed) 
Monday  May 25, 2015   Memorial Day Holiday – NO SCHOOL 
Tues-Fri  May 26-29, 2015   Emergency Make-up Days (if needed) !!!

  Approved by the Board of Education: 2/20/14 !!
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